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SLOMBARDINI
ThePowerhouse

Diesel ftr Dairy, Shops
and Equipment

26 powerhouse models to choose from.
We have the right size, weight, shape,
price and engine available.

Lombardini Diesel Uses Vz or Less
Fuel Than Gas Engines

Less Downtime Than Gas Engines

For years Lombardini has been
Europe’s largest supplier of small,
air-cooled diesel engines. Now,
after severalyears in this country
Lombardini is the fastest growing
line of air-cooled diesels in North
America. Lombardini specializes
in small air-cooled diesels.

TAKE ADVANTAGE OF:
1.12 month warranty or 2,000 hours
2. Low fuel consumption
3. Low maintenance.
4. Price per horsepower
5. Easy starting.
6. 100% back-up with parts and service.

DIESELS OUR SPECIALITY.
CALL FOR USED DIESELS

Let Us Know Your Service Problems
24 Hour Serivce - Check Our Prices

DISTRIBUTOR:

HOOVER DIESEL
SERVICE

DEALER:

8.8. DIESEL
SERVICE

PH: 717-656-6133
2998 West NewportRd.

Ronks. Pa. 17572
2mile East of Leota-

PH; 717-786-2173
RD3, Quarryville, Pa

2 miles west of
Georgetown on

Along 772 Furnace Road
DEALER INQUIRIES

INVITED
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Hoyd Miller& Sons
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Jefferson D Yoder
6 3

George P Lamborn
Chastif 3

JohnL. Hicks & Sons
245 3
224 3
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Paul M. Snader
86 3
103 3
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Maplesway Farm
Beverly 3
Victory 3
Patsy 3
Bethene - 338

4.4
853
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For cows that work everyday for you.

use

VG-88.
BBS Contact your local American Breeders

Service Representative for semen or service.

IN PENNSYLVANIA
Allenwood, PA
Bangor, PA
Carlisle, PA
Clifford. PA
Coburn, PA
Columbia, PA
Dornsife, PA
Ephrata, PA
Hoitwood, PA
Lebanon, PA
Leola, PA
Linden, PA
Mansfield, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Mifflintown, PA
Millville, PA
Prospectville, PA
Reading, PA
Reedsville, PA
iStewartstown, PA

George Showers
Eric Heinsohn
Wayne Piper
William Horton
Wendel Musser
James Charles
SteveKieffer
Darvin Yoder
Paul Herr
Paul Martin
Lynn Gardner
Larry Bower
Harold Robson, Jr
John M. Beachy
Mervin Zendt
Wilmer Hendricks
William Tyner
Robert Greider
Glenn Barr
Tom Engle

717-538-1812
215-588-4704
717-532-4401
717-222-3224
814-349-5310
717-898-8694
717-758-1714
717-733-0966
717-284-4592
717-949-2381
717-656-6700
717-323-9710
717-662-7731
717-966-1344
717-436-6386
717-458-5949
215-542-8479
215^378-1212
717-667-2775
717-993-6836

IN NEW YORK

IN DELAWARE
Kirkwood, PA Dan Rush

IN NEW JERSEY

IN MARYLAND
Detour, MD
Mt. Airy, MD

29H4000 Leadfield Columbus-ET

BBS

Thomasville, PA Ira Boyer, 717-225-3758
Ulysses, PA Bonnie Barker 814-848-7674
West Grove, PA Brian Geesaman 215-869-9187

Johnson, NY Peter Vander Schaaf 914-355-1692
Pen Van, NY Calvin Crosby 315-526-6144

717-529-6548

Baptistown. NJ Cindy Gordeuk 201-996-2088
Elmer, NJ Cyndy Hetzell 609-455-8187
Lambertville, NJ Robert Fulper 717-658-7316
Port Murray, NJ Robert Kayhart 201-689-2605

Jim Carmack 301-775-7221
AllanPickett 301-663-419L

116
Kulp Bros
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Ronald H Jantzi
Spark
Tianna
Sheryl 3

SR & MJ Matthews
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Wilmer L. Hostetter
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20,283
18,909

20,500

20,082

22,661
17,402
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6-2
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3-8
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5-1
2-10

753
7*29

861
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3.7
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3.8

4.2

43

292
305
282

19,361
24,130
17,621

28,681

20,596

21,248
18,196
18,118

21,124
22,251
17,264

4- 305 23,746.
5- 305 20,042
3-3 305 16,721
2-1 305 19,171
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